
Svanå

Munga

Skultuna

Åkesta

Litslunda

Örtagården
Enhagen-Ekbacken

Dingtuna

Västerås

Lospånga by
Barkarö

Tidö-Lindö

Kvicksund

Sevalla

Tillberga

Kylla

Tortuna

Hökåsen

Irsta

Roligheten
Råstock

Orresta

Ändesta

Kärsta-Bredsdal

44

52

53

43

51

41

74

75

72

42

71

64

63

62

73

8

26

37

61

16

87

76

15

21

28

1

36

17

22

18

35

23
25

6
2

7

13
12

20

27

4

611

431

3

38

711

531

14

3130

612

32

413

411

34

10

33
5

11

432

Zon 1

Zon 2

Utanför LOV



NAMN Zon Idnummer 
1 1 
1 2 
1 3 
1 4 
1 5 
1 6 
1 8 
1 10 
1 11 
1 12 
1 13 
1 14 
1 15 
1 16 
1 17 
1 18 
1 20 
1 21 
1 22 
1 23 
1 25 
2 26 
1 27 
1 28 
1 30 
1 31 
1 32 
1 33 
1 34 
1 35 
1 36 
2 37 
1 38 
2 41 
2 42 
2 43 
2 44 
2 51 
2 52 
2 53 
2 61 
2 62 
2 63 
2 64 
2 71 
2 72 
2 73 
2 74 
2 75 
2 76 
1 7 
1 411 
1 432 
1 431 
1 531 
1 612 
1 611 
1 711 

Centrala staden 
Djäkneberget Stallhagen 
Aroslund Blåsbo 
Kristiansborg Karlsdal 
Kopparlunden 
Viksäng 
Hamre Talltorp 
Stohagen Spantgatan 
Vetterstorp 
Jakobsberg Pettersberg 
Råby 
Hammarby 
Västra hamnen Hacksta 
Lundby landsbygd 
Bäckby 
Skälby 
Gideonsberg 
Skallberget Vega 
Stenby Tunbytorp 
Vallby 
Erikslund Skerike landsbygd 
Skerike landsbygd 
Rönnby 
Önsta Gryta 
Haga 
Malmaberg 
Hemdal Centrallasarettet 
Skiljebo 
Klockartorpet 
Brandthovda Hälla 
Finnslätten 
Badelunda landsbygd 
Bjurhovda 
Dingtuna 
Lillhärad 
Barkarö 
Rytterne 
Haraker 
Romfartuna 
Skultuna 
Hökåsen Tillberga 
Tillberga landsbygd 
Tortuna 
Sevalla 
Irsta 
Kärrbo 
Kungsåra 
Ängsö 
Björksta 
Gäddeholm 
Öster Mälarstrand 
Dingtuna tätort 
Enhagen-Ekbacken Tätort 
Barkarö tätort 
Skultuna Tätort 
Hökåsen tätort 
Tillberga tärtort 
Irsta tätort 
Erikslunds Industriområde
Mälaröarna (utanför LOV) 

1 413 
087-
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